PI. Dos
1 88
2 36
3 153
4 139
5 159
6 146
7 37
8 119
9 46
10 147
11 144
12 34
13 44
14 120
15 30
16 57
17 86
18 77
19 113
20 17
21 97
22 14
23 158
24 55
25 76
26 127
27 31
28 145
29 149
30 90
31 138
32 6

33 70
34 45
35 54
36 164
37 61
38 73
39 10
40 3

41 28
42 122
43 41
44 163
45 161
46 135
47 165
48 106
49 11
50 87
51 42
52 92
53 152
54 74
55 100
56 58
57 128
58 8

59 26
60 134
61 132
62 150

\

Nom-prénom

FERREIRA OLIVA PEREIRA Joao
SENECHAL Enzo
WEBER Jonathan
LAGRANGE Stéphane
BOISSEAU Sébastien
DEBORDE Steve
LATUILIERE Laurent
MANSIAT Teddy
PETIT Alain

DESBOIS Regis
ANDRE Cédric

DUBY Victor

JOULIN Loic
FELGUEIRAS Adrien
MARCHAND Florent
DESBOIS Sylvain
RIZARD Rémy
GOMEZ Stéphane
LAPALUS Philippe
DUBOIS Mattéo
RIGAUDIER Sébastien
PETIT Luca

VOISIN Louis

NESME Eric
SERVIGNAT Thierry
GRANDIJEAN Adrien
BOURDON Maxime
GIRAUD Vincent
LAURENT Thierry
LAVOINE-TALMARD Stéphane
MOLLARD Sebastien
LYOT Sébastien
LELONG Romuald
BELLEVILLE Jérome
GARCIA Julien
BIENFAIT Stephane
PERRAUD Lionel
RONDET Kevin

OBBEE Veronique
VIGNON Nicolas
CARMIGNANI Julien
JOLY Antoine
STEVANATO Nicolas
GAGET Philippe
ROUSSILLON Charlie
CHEVALLIER Noelly
ANSELME Tony
RENARD Sylvain
OBBEE Philippe
FOUCHERQOT Stéphane
STEVANATO Tom
LEBREUIL Julien
GRIMALDI Sébastien
VANDROUX Pascal
BALLUFFIER Willy
DURAND Jean-charles
PIN Nicolas

PIGERON Sébastien
DENIS Jean-samuel
SAVOT COSTAZ Nadine
FAGOT Joél
RENOUD-GRAPPIN Franck

r TRAIL CARRIERE D'IGE

TRMC * dimanche 12 septembre 2021

Résultats * 3 pages

Club

CRU CHAPELLOIS

TRAIL DU MONT SAINT ROMAIN

2EP

EVASION TONIC MONTREVEL

VTTRAIL DETENTE

ACT AUTOMOBILES

MATOU'RUN

EVASION TONIC

TEAM TRAIL DE MOUGE
MATOU'RUN
MATOU'RUN

ACT AUTOMOBILES

Biziat endurance
TEAM NEW HORIZON

Q@ TRAIL DU MONT SAINT ROMAIN

MILLES PATTES MACON
RUN IN PONT DE VAUX
BRESSE SAONE RUNNING
RUN IN PONT DE VAUX

Biziat endurance

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

TEAM TRMC
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB

Cat

MOH
JUH
MOH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M4H
M2H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M3H
M2H
JUH
M1H
M2H
JUH
M3H
ESH
ESH
M2H
M3H
SEH
SEH
MOH
M3H
M1H
MOH
M1H
MOH
SEH
SEH
M2H
MOH
SEH
M1F
M2H
MOH
MOH
M2H
M4H
M3H
SEF
MOH
M2H
M1H
M2H
JUH
MOH
M1H
M4H
M1H
M1H
SEH
M2H
M2H
M3F
M1H
MOH

Temps

1h00'58
1h04'43
1h05'34
1h05'56
1h06'37
1h07'00
1h07'51
1h08'45
1h09'31
1h09'48
1h10'25
1h10'39
1h10'44
1h11'32
1h11'46
1h11'51
1h12'40
1h13'07
1h13'22
1h14'41
1h15'00
1h15'00
1h16'00
1h16'19
1h16'19
1h16'37
1h17'03
1h18'16
1h18'18
1h18'37
1h18'54
1h19'03
1h19'03
1h19'14
1h19'14
1h19'19
1h19'37
1h19'42
1h19'58
1h20'14
1h20'31
1h20'40
1h20'42
1h21'05
1h21'14
1h21'45
1h21'55
1h22'22
1h22'31
1h22'45
1h23'06
1h23'45
1h23'47
1h24'06
1h24'10
1h24'10
1h24'11
1h24'27
1h24'31
1h24'33
1h24'33
1h24'47

Moy

km/h
12,79
12,05
11,90
11,83
11,71
11,64
11,50
11,35
11,22
11,17
11,08
11,04
11,03
10,90
10,87
10,86
10,73
10,67
10,63
10,44
10,40
10,40
10,26
10,22
10,22
10,18
10,12
9,97
9,96
9,92
9,89
9,87
9,87
9,84
9,84
9,83
9,80
9,79
9,75
9,72
9,69
9,67
9,67
9,62
9,60
9,54
9,52
9,47
9,45
9,43
9,39
9,31
9,31
9,27
9,27
9,27
9,27
9,24
9,23
9,23
9,23
9,20

Par cat.

1° MOH/17
1° JUH/5

2° MOH/17
1° M1H/22
1° M2H/23
1° SEH/21
2° SEH/21
2° M1H/22
1° M4H/6
2° M2H/23
3° M1H/22
3° SEH/21
4° SEH/21
4° M1H/22
1° M3H/14
3° M2H/23
2° JUH/5

5° M1H/22
4° M2H/23
3° JUH/5

2° M3H/14
1° ESH/5
2° ESH/5
5° M2H/23
3° M3H/14
5° SEH/21
6° SEH/21
3° MOH/17
4° M3H/14
6° M1H/22
4° MOH/17
7° M1H/22
5° MOH/17
7° SEH/21
8° SEH/21
6° M2H/23
6° MOH/17
9° SEH/21
1° M1F/11
7° M2H/23
7° MOH/17
8° MOH/17
8° M2H/23
2° M4H/6
5° M3H/14
1° SEF/11
9° MOH/17
9° M2H/23
8° M1H/22
10° M2H/23
4° JUH/5
10° MOH/17
9° M1H/22
3° M4H/6
10° M1H/22
11° M1H/22
10° SEH/21
11° M2H/23
12° M2H/23
1° M3F/5
12° M1H/22
11° MOH/17
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Pl

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Dos

126
136
114
13
64
39
123
121
115
89
51
137
157
18
40
84

20
167
170

85
110
109
118

48

47

71

63
168
148
108

38
143

62

60

156
27
52
66

160

105

129
15
78
79

141

53
104
103

96

25
131

56

22
162

43

65

69
117

81

99

49
101

7

Nom-prénom

BESSE Céline

WEBER Michel

BERRY Nicolas
VIGOUREUX Mathieu
JOULIN Carine
GRANGER Hugo
DUMONT Lionel
GUICHARD Maxime
PUGET Emilie

MEMET Corentin
NOIA Marc

GODON Laurent
VOISIN Pierre
HINSCHBERGER Francine
SACCANI Romain
COLAS Lucas

MARIEL Francois
DUBOIS Nicolas
LIGNELET Arthur
RENOUD-GRAPPIN Alexandre
MONTESINOS Donovan
PERRAUD Cyril
PERRAUD Xavier
BOURGEOQIS Sébastien
LAUGIER Kevin

DOUX Audrey
LIOGIER Christian
PETIT Nicolas
BRIDON Jean-Philippe
BOZONNET Thierry
GROSJEAN Laurie
SOLAS Laurent
PERRIN Amandine
ROLLET Marion
COUROUSSE Lenaick
FLANDIN Anthony
GIBBE Olivier
PIGNON Cédric
MARTINET Nathalie
BERTHIER Paul
DUSSAUGE Xavier
BOISSEAU Delphine
DESROCHES Adrien
GROSIJEAN Joel
BELLINI Véronique
PATUREL Sébastien
EMORINE Sarah
PAJAK Véronique
PIGERON Célian
FICHET Sophie

GROS Laurence
BENZAGOUR Ludivine
CHURCH Bénédicte
GUY Jéréme
GUILLOT Nicolas
MEYNET Emeline
DUBREUIL Sylvie
COTTANCIN Myriam
BONNAT Laura
BRESSAND Amélie
PAUPE DEVOUCOUX Amandine
LECKI Laurent
BLANCHON Claude
HAYNE Mylene
LAUGIER Fabrice
HASSELMANN Luc
LEGRIS David

Club

Q
CRU CHAPELLOIS

Q EAM

HORIZONS VTT PERONNE
TEAM TRAIL DE MOUGE
Q

Q
BLACK CHICKENS

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

10 0O

@ TRAIL DU MONT SAINT ROMAIN

Q

Q
Q TBS
TEAM TRMC

40 +0 0 O

BASE

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING

40 10 10 0 0 O

TEAM TATA LILL

@ 1000 PATTES MACON

Cat

M1F
M5H
M1H
ESH
MOF
SEH
M3H
MOH
MOF
M1H
SEH
M3H
M4H
M2F
M1H
SEH
M2H
M3H
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEF
M5H
MOH
M3H
M3H
MOF
M3H
SEF
SEF
M2H
M1H
M2H
MOH
SEF
ESH
M2H
M1F
MOH
M6H
M3F
SEH
SEF
M3F
JUH
M3F
MOF
MOF
MOF
M5H
M1H
MOF
M4F
M2F
MOF
MOF
MOF
M2H
M4H
M1F
M3H
SEH
M2H

Temps

1h24'53
1h25'06
1h25'21
1h25'23
1h25'24
1h26'00
1h26'08
1h26'33
1h27'15
1h28'00
1h28'01
1h28'16
1h28'26
1h29'23
1h29'37
1h29'53
1h30'32
1h31'05
1h31'09
1h31'15
1h31'19
1h31'20
1h31'20
1h31'34
1h31'39
1h31'39
1h32'17
1h32'22
1h32'27
1h32'27
1h32'44
1h33'38
1h33'42
1h33'46
1h34'19
1h35'05
1h35'47
1h35'58
1h36'24
1h37'03
1h37'22
1h37'51
1h38'18
1h39'05
1h40'03
1h40'19
1h40'19
1h40'33
1h40'46
1h40'57
1h41'26
1h41'26
1h42'06
1h42'09
1h42'47
1h42'48
1h43'29
1h43'29
1h44'03
1h44'03
1h44'03
1h44'04
1h44'38
1h46'08
1h46'16
1h46'32
1h46'32

Moy

km/h
9,19
9,17
9,14
9,14
9,13
9,07
9,06
9,01
8,94
8,86
8,86
8,84
8,82
8,73
8,70
8,68
8,62
8,56
8,56
8,55
8,54
8,54
8,54
8,52
8,51
8,51
8,45
8,44
8,44
8,44
8,41
8,33
8,32
8,32
8,27
8,20
8,14
8,13
8,09
8,04
8,01
7,97
7,93
7,87
7,80
7,78
7,78
7,76
7,74
7,73
7,69
7,69
7,64
7,64
7,59
7,59
7,54
7,54
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,45
7,35
7,34
7,32
7,32

Par cat.

2° M1F/11
1° M5H/3
13° M1H/22
3° ESH/5

1° MOF/14
11° SEH/21
6° M3H/14
12° MOH/17
2° MOF/14
14° M1H/22
12° SEH/21
7° M3H/14
4° M4H/6
1° M2F/5
15° M1H/22
13° SEH/21
13° M2H/23
8° M3H/14
14° SEH/21
16° M1H/22
15° SEH/21
16° SEH/21
17° SEH/21
17° M1H/22
18° SEH/21
2° SEF/11
2° M5H/3
13° MOH/17
9° M3H/14
10° M3H/14
3° MOF/14
11° M3H/14
3° SEF/11
4° SEF/11
14° M2H/23
18° M1H/22
15° M2H/23
14° MOH/17
5° SEF/11
4° ESH/5
16° M2H/23
3° M1F/11
15° MOH/17
1° M6H/1
2° M3F/5
19° SEH/21
6° SEF/11
3° M3F/5
5° JUH/5
4° M3F/5
4° MOF/14
5° MOF/14
6° MOF/14
3° M5H/3
19° M1H/22
7° MOF/14
1° M4F/1
2° M2F/5
8° MOF/14
9° MOF/14
10° MOF/14
17° M2H/23
5° M4H/6
4° M1F/11
12° M3H/14
20° SEH/21
18° M2H/23
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Pl

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Dos

32
33
112
83
68
23
102
107
116
93
91
154
166
133
35
140
75
72
169
67
59
130
95
94
124
125
82
80
98
142

24
50

Nom-prénom

GAITET Daniel
MIGNOT Romane
COMBIER Denis
DOUILLET Pierre
GRANGER Sylvain
CHARLIN Jonathan
DURAND Alexandra
DOMBEY Sidonie
AUJAS Jean-mathieu
GAUTHIER Emilie
LINON Audrey
FERRAND Mélanie
BONNET Alois
GUIZARD Laurent
PLOTEAU Céline
LAVIE Mary
CHIROL Ombeline
TROUILLET Caroline
BALLIGNAD Olivier
SEVE Aurélie
PRIEUR Marine
ARRAGON Loic
DUCRET Séveine
DUCRET Laurent
BENOIT Elodie
FAVRE Séverine
JACQUET Stephanie
MERLE Fabien
MELOT Magalie
BUFFET Corinne
MELOT Olivier
LAPLANCHE Cyrille
CHABERT Lauriane

Club

TSB VIRE
Q

Q BRESSE SAONE RUNNING
@ BSR

Q
Q
Q

1000 PATTES MACON

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING, POUR ECLAS

40 40 40 O 40 10 10 40 40 0

Q@ RUNFUN VITRY
@ RUNFUN VITRY
RUNFUN VITRY
RUNFUN VITRY
Q

Cat

M4H
SEF
M1H
MOH
M2H
SEH
M1F
SEF
M2H
MOF
MOF
MOF
ESH
M2H
M1F
M1F
SEF
M1F
M2H
SEF
SEF
MOH
M2F
M2H
M1F
M1F
MOF
M1H
M2F
M3F
M3H
M3H
M1F

Temps

1h46'34
1h46'36
1h47'11
1h47'26
1h47'36
1h47'37
1h47'57
1h47'58
1h49'21
1h50'25
1h50'25
1h50'41
1h50'50
1h51'29
1h51'38
1h51'38
1h53'42
1h53'43
1h55'15
1h55'15
1h55'58
1h56'05
1h58'26
1h58'26
2h00'41
2h02'10
2h04'25
2h08'38
2h14'52
2h14'52
2h14'52
2h14'52
2h38'33

Moy

km/h
7,32
7,32
7,28
7,26
7,25
7,25
7,23
7,22
7,13
7,06
7,06
7,05
7,04
7,00
6,99
6,99
6,86
6,86
6,77
6,77
6,73
6,72
6,59
6,59
6,46
6,38
6,27
6,06
5,78
5,78
5,78
5,78
4,92

Par cat.

6° M4H/6
7° SEF/11
20° M1H/22
16° MOH/17
19° M2H/23
21° SEH/21
5° M1F/11
8° SEF/11
20° M2H/23
11° MOF/14
12° MOF/14
13° MOF/14
5° ESH/5
21° M2H/23
6° M1F/11
7° M1F/11
9° SEF/11
8° M1F/11
22° M2H/23
10° SEF/11
11° SEF/11
17° MOH/17
3° M2F/5
23° M2H/23
9° M1F/11
10° M1F/11
14° MOF/14
21° M1H/22
4° M2F/5
5° M3F/5
13° M3H/14
14° M3H/14
11° M1F/11

J

Wiclax - www.wiclax.com

Résultats * 12/09/2021 14:54:49 - Page 3/3



